
Monday Test Schedule for Std. XII

Sl. No. Date

1 02-05-16  

2 09-05-16  

3 27-06-16  

4 04-07-16  

5 11-07-16  

6 18-07-16  

7 25-07-16  

Sl. No. Date

1 01-08-16  

2 08-08-16  

3 13-08-16 (Sat) 

4 22-08-16  

5 29-08-16  

6 03-09-16 (Sat) 

7 06-09-16 (Tue) 

Sl. No. Date

1 09-11-16 (Wed)  

2 14-11-16  

3 21-11-16  

4 28-11-16  

5 03-12-16 (Sat)  

6 05-12-16  

7 12-12-16  

4
th

  

Sl. No. Date

1 19-12-16 (Mon)  

2 21-12-16 (Wed) 

3 23-12-16 (Fri) 

4 24-12-16 (Sat) 

5 26-12-16 (Mon) 

6 28-12-16 (Wed) 

7 30-12-16 (Fri) 

Note: Dates may change due to unavoidable 

Exam.  (I/C)    

Test Schedule for Std. XII Session 2016
1

st
  Round 

Date Subject

Phy / Acc

Ph.Ed.

Eng

Maths

Eco / Bio

Chem. / B.St.

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP

2
nd

   Round 

Date Subject

Chem. / B.St.

Phy/Acc

Eng  

Eco / Bio

Maths

Ph.Ed.

Comp. Sci / 

3
rd

  Round 

Date Subject

 Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP 

Phy / Acc 

Chem. / B.St.

Eco / Bio

Eng 

Ph.Ed.

Maths

  Round Mock Test (Full Syllabus) 

Date Subject

 Chem. / B.St.

 Eco / Bio

Ph.Ed.

Eng

 Maths

 Phy / Acc

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP

change due to unavoidable circumstances. 

     Headmistress

 

Session 2016-17 

Subject 

Phy / Acc 

Ph.Ed. 

Eng 

Maths 

Eco / Bio 

Chem. / B.St. 

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP 

Subject 

Chem. / B.St. 

Phy/Acc 

Eng   

Eco / Bio 

Maths 

Ph.Ed. 

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP 

Subject 

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP  

Phy / Acc  

Chem. / B.St.  

Eco / Bio 

Eng  

Ph.Ed. 

Maths 

Subject 

Chem. / B.St. 

Eco / Bio 

Ph.Ed. 

Eng 

Maths 

Phy / Acc 

Comp. Sci / Hindi / ETP 

Headmistress 


